
Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Kombinationswertung

Rang Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Gesamt-
wertung

1 Koch Günther 336 316 327 979
2 Milchrahm Christoph 320 316 329 965
3 Fuchs Herbert 309 316 323 948
4 Lamprecht Peter 335 289 322 946
5 Lamprecht Robert 311 322 313 946
6 Spörk Franz 302 305 330 937
7 Rexeis Franz 314 308 314 936
8 Fröhlich August 308 309 307 924
9 Rath Gerald 307 314 299 920

10 Niegelhell Alexander 306 298 316 920
11 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 292 308 319 919
12 Veit Franz 304 301 314 919
13 Schober Georg 322 300 295 917
14 Sailer Johann 295 299 301 895
15 Haider Andreas 318 279 294 891
16 Krainer Leopold 289 312 282 883
17 Schmallegger Josef 285 307 288 880
18 Raith Ewald 279 284 316 879
19 Begh Bernhard 280 304 295 879
20 Schulter Hubert 289 303 282 874
21 Gritsch Gottfried 297 279 283 859
22 Lang Martin 275 298 267 840
23 Kojalek Peter 265 293 270 828
24 Weinhandl Alfred 287 270 255 812
25 Hager Josef 259 256 269 784
26 Schrempf Michael 257 270 254 781
27 Niegelhell Helmut 242 259 278 779
28 Strametz Georg 259 259 235 753
29 Grois Robert 238 246 267 751
30 Koch Arnold 211 183 245 639
31 Sallegger Herbert 0 297 310 607
32 Zrunek Karl 0 309 284 593
33 Klein Franz 270 294 0 564
34 Binder Severin 291 268 0 559
35 Lueger Friedrich 0 302 238 540
36 Dunner Gerhard 253 0 284 537
37 Rannegger Bernhard 272 0 254 526
38 Stadtegger Andreas 276 240 0 516
39 Thanner Viktor 236 0 236 472
40 Herzog Werner 0 0 306 306
41 Lackner Harald 0 0 304 304
42 Rudorfer Martin 299 0 0 299
43 Unterberger Klaus 285 0 0 285
44 Luidold Wolfgang 285 0 0 285
45 Wilfinger Erich 0 0 283 283
46 Wippel Stefan 0 0 270 270
47 Raidl Anton 268 0 0 268
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Kombinationswertung

48 Gschweitl Stefan 0 0 252 252
49 Wippel Julian 0 0 244 244
50 Rudorfer Florian 238 0 0 238
51 Hechl Peter 234 0 0 234
52 Kuntner Stefan 231 0 0 231
53 Koller Christoph 230 0 0 230
54 Zeiringer Harald 219 0 0 219
55 Holzer Hans-Jörg 218 0 0 218
56 Leitner Florian 205 0 0 205
57 Schulter Rudolf 180 0 0 180
58 Hohenbichler* Lukas 66 0 0 66
59 Binder* Noah 39 0 0 39
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Kugelwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Kugel
1. Lauf

Kugel
2. Lauf

Kugel
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Kugel

1 Lamprecht Peter 197 190 196 583
2 Raith Ewald 192 191 196 579
3 Koch Günther 195 193 186 574
4 Schober Georg 193 189 190 572
5 Lamprecht Robert 191 187 190 568
6 Veit Franz 190 181 194 565
7 Milchrahm Christoph 191 184 188 563
8 Spörk Franz 185 182 192 559
9 Fuchs Herbert 186 187 185 558

10 Niegelhell Alexander 186 175 196 557
11 Schulter Hubert 187 183 180 550
12 Fröhlich August 179 186 184 549
13 Rexeis Franz 188 173 176 537
14 Sailer Johann 187 173 175 535
15 Lang Martin 170 190 174 534
16 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 166 185 181 532
17 Krainer Leopold 181 195 156 532
18 Haider Andreas 189 171 165 525
19 Rath Gerald 175 179 167 521
20 Begh Bernhard 166 169 181 516
21 Schrempf Michael 176 168 161 505
22 Schmallegger Josef 162 169 165 496
23 Gritsch Gottfried 168 168 154 490
24 Hager Josef 154 175 161 490
25 Kojalek Peter 160 182 147 489
26 Niegelhell Helmut 149 163 164 476
27 Grois Robert 148 156 168 472
28 Strametz Georg 163 160 121 444
29 Weinhandl Alfred 158 138 147 443
30 Koch Arnold 124 111 140 375
31 Dunner Gerhard 181 0 182 363
32 Sallegger Herbert 0 168 190 358
33 Binder Severin 186 169 0 355
34 Klein Franz 180 171 0 351
35 Zrunek Karl 0 171 158 329
36 Lueger Friedrich 0 191 136 327
37 Stadtegger Andreas 171 150 0 321
38 Rannegger Bernhard 152 0 143 295
39 Thanner Viktor 140 0 125 265
40 Lackner Harald 0 0 190 190
41 Wilfinger Erich 0 0 190 190
42 Rudorfer Martin 188 0 0 188
43 Wippel Stefan 0 0 186 186
44 Wippel Julian 0 0 181 181
45 Rudorfer Florian 181 0 0 181
46 Herzog Werner 0 0 180 180
47 Luidold Wolfgang 180 0 0 180
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Kugelwertung

48 Kuntner Stefan 177 0 0 177
49 Koller Christoph 176 0 0 176
50 Unterberger Klaus 174 0 0 174
51 Gschweitl Stefan 0 0 168 168
52 Leitner Florian 166 0 0 166
53 Zeiringer Harald 162 0 0 162
54 Hechl Peter 159 0 0 159
55 Holzer Hans-Jörg 158 0 0 158
56 Raidl Anton 151 0 0 151
57 Schulter Rudolf 129 0 0 129
58 Hohenbichler* Lukas 0 0 0 0
59 Binder* Noah 0 0 0 0

Stand: 14.06.2022 12:26
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Koch Günther 47 41 47 135
2 Milchrahm Christoph 43 44 47 134
3 Rexeis Franz 42 45 46 133
4 Rath Gerald 44 45 44 133
5 Fuchs Herbert 41 43 46 130
6 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 42 41 46 129
7 Schmallegger Josef 41 46 41 128
8 Lamprecht Robert 40 45 41 126
9 Spörk Franz 39 41 46 126

10 Fröhlich August 43 41 41 125
11 Gritsch Gottfried 43 37 43 123
12 Weinhandl Alfred 43 44 36 123
13 Haider Andreas 43 36 43 122
14 Lamprecht Peter 46 33 42 121
15 Niegelhell Alexander 40 41 40 121
16 Begh Bernhard 38 45 38 121
17 Sailer Johann 36 42 42 120
18 Veit Franz 38 40 40 118
19 Krainer Leopold 36 39 42 117
20 Schober Georg 43 37 35 115
21 Kojalek Peter 35 37 41 113
22 Schulter Hubert 34 40 34 108
23 Strametz Georg 32 33 38 103
24 Lang Martin 35 36 31 102
25 Niegelhell Helmut 31 32 38 101
26 Raith Ewald 29 31 40 100
27 Hager Josef 35 27 36 98
28 Grois Robert 30 30 33 93
29 Schrempf Michael 27 34 31 92
30 Koch Arnold 29 24 35 88
31 Zrunek Karl 0 46 42 88
32 Sallegger Herbert 0 43 40 83
33 Rannegger Bernhard 40 0 37 77
34 Klein Franz 30 41 0 71
35 Lueger Friedrich 0 37 34 71
36 Thanner Viktor 32 0 37 69
37 Binder Severin 35 33 0 68
38 Stadtegger Andreas 35 30 0 65
39 Dunner Gerhard 24 0 34 58
40 Herzog Werner 0 0 42 42
41 Raidl Anton 39 0 0 39
42 Lackner Harald 0 0 38 38
43 Rudorfer Martin 37 0 0 37
44 Unterberger Klaus 37 0 0 37
45 Luidold Wolfgang 35 0 0 35
46 Wilfinger Erich 0 0 31 31
47 Wippel Stefan 0 0 28 28
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: AllgemeinGesamt-Schrotwertung

48 Gschweitl Stefan 0 0 28 28
49 Hechl Peter 25 0 0 25
50 Hohenbichler* Lukas 22 0 0 22
51 Wippel Julian 0 0 21 21
52 Holzer Hans-Jörg 20 0 0 20
53 Rudorfer Florian 19 0 0 19
54 Zeiringer Harald 19 0 0 19
55 Kuntner Stefan 18 0 0 18
56 Koller Christoph 18 0 0 18
57 Schulter Rudolf 17 0 0 17
58 Leitner Florian 13 0 0 13
59 Binder* Noah 13 0 0 13
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: DamenGesamt-Kombinationswertung

Rang Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Gesamt-
wertung

1 Milchrahm Sandra 257 243 267 767
2 Mauerhofer Gertrude 254 172 205 631
3 Tritscher Maresi 210 193 210 613
4 Trinker Barbara 179 0 191 370
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: DamenGesamt-Kugelwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Kugel
1. Lauf

Kugel
2. Lauf

Kugel
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Kugel

1 Tritscher Maresi 180 157 174 511
2 Milchrahm Sandra 167 153 171 491
3 Mauerhofer Gertrude 149 127 133 409
4 Trinker Barbara 155 0 170 325
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: DamenGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Milchrahm Sandra 30 30 32 92
2 Mauerhofer Gertrude 35 15 24 74
3 Tritscher Maresi 10 12 12 34
4 Trinker Barbara 8 0 7 15

Stand: 12.06.2022 18:54
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: DamenGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Milchrahm Sandra 30 30 32 92
2 Mauerhofer Gertrude 35 15 24 74
3 Tritscher Maresi 10 12 12 34
4 Trinker Barbara 8 0 7 15

Stand: 14.06.2022 12:23
Erstellt von Darshaka Pathirana
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: JungjägerGesamt-Kombinationswertung

Rang Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Gesamt-
wertung

1 Koch Markus 260 250 247 757
2 Wagner Hanna 213 197 228 638
3 Baumgartner Christian 186 193 234 613
4 Cherlias Emmanuel 0 248 238 486
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: JungjägerGesamt-Kugelwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Kugel
1. Lauf

Kugel
2. Lauf

Kugel
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Kugel

1 Wagner Hanna 171 179 186 536
2 Koch Markus 179 166 163 508
3 Baumgartner Christian 135 136 162 433
4 Cherlias Emmanuel 0 176 157 333
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: JungjägerGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Koch Markus 27 28 28 83
2 Baumgartner Christian 17 19 24 60
3 Cherlias Emmanuel 0 24 27 51
4 Wagner Hanna 14 6 14 34

Stand: 12.06.2022 18:56
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: JungjägerGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Koch Markus 27 28 28 83
2 Baumgartner Christian 17 19 24 60
3 Cherlias Emmanuel 0 24 27 51
4 Wagner Hanna 14 6 14 34

Stand: 14.06.2022 12:25
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: SeniorenGesamt-Kombinationswertung

Rang Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Gesamt-
wertung

1 Steinbauer Franz 281 304 291 876
2 Brauchart Felix 297 273 298 868
3 Matzer Franz 290 274 291 855
4 Hackl Franz 294 274 278 846
5 Tösch Johann 260 259 283 802
6 Schiefer Alois 288 240 255 783
7 Herdy Josef 269 239 254 762
8 Baumgartner Alfred 279 182 285 746
9 Woldrich Walter 251 237 254 742

10 Höller Franz 252 237 252 741
11 Sailer Helmut 223 253 217 693
12 Darnhofer Rupert 259 0 256 515

Stand: 14.06.2022 12:24
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: SeniorenGesamt-Kugelwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Kugel
1. Lauf

Kugel
2. Lauf

Kugel
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Kugel

1 Matzer Franz 197 196 189 582
2 Steinbauer Franz 185 193 192 570
3 Höller Franz 189 180 195 564
4 Herdy Josef 194 182 182 558
5 Tösch Johann 188 178 181 547
6 Sailer Helmut 187 187 172 546
7 Woldrich Walter 176 180 176 532
8 Brauchart Felix 177 171 181 529
9 Schiefer Alois 174 159 156 489

10 Hackl Franz 156 163 140 459
11 Baumgartner Alfred 189 86 180 455
12 Darnhofer Rupert 154 0 154 308
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: SeniorenGesamt-Schrotwertung

Rang Name Vorname
Schrot
1. Lauf

Schrot
2. Lauf

Schrot
3. Lauf

Gesamt 
Schrot

1 Hackl Franz 46 37 46 129
2 Brauchart Felix 40 34 39 113
3 Steinbauer Franz 32 37 33 102
4 Schiefer Alois 38 27 33 98
5 Baumgartner Alfred 30 32 35 97
6 Matzer Franz 31 26 34 91
7 Tösch Johann 24 27 34 85
8 Woldrich Walter 25 19 26 70
9 Darnhofer Rupert 35 0 34 69

10 Herdy Josef 25 19 24 68
11 Höller Franz 21 19 19 59
12 Sailer Helmut 12 22 15 49
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: alleGesamt-Kombinationswertung

Rang Name Vorname 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
Gesamt-
wertung

1 Koch Günther 336 316 327 979
2 Milchrahm Christoph 320 316 329 965
3 Fuchs Herbert 309 316 323 948
4 Lamprecht Peter 335 289 322 946
5 Lamprecht Robert 311 322 313 946
6 Spörk Franz 302 305 330 937
7 Rexeis Franz 314 308 314 936
8 Fröhlich August 308 309 307 924
9 Rath Gerald 307 314 299 920

10 Niegelhell Alexander 306 298 316 920
11 Pelzmann Hans-Peter 292 308 319 919
12 Veit Franz 304 301 314 919
13 Schober Georg 322 300 295 917
14 Sailer Johann 295 299 301 895
15 Haider Andreas 318 279 294 891
16 Krainer Leopold 289 312 282 883
17 Schmallegger Josef 285 307 288 880
18 Raith Ewald 279 284 316 879
19 Begh Bernhard 280 304 295 879
20 Steinbauer Franz 281 304 291 876
21 Schulter Hubert 289 303 282 874
22 Brauchart Felix 297 273 298 868
23 Gritsch Gottfried 297 279 283 859
24 Matzer Franz 290 274 291 855
25 Hackl Franz 294 274 278 846
26 Lang Martin 275 298 267 840
27 Kojalek Peter 265 293 270 828
28 Weinhandl Alfred 287 270 255 812
29 Tösch Johann 260 259 283 802
30 Hager Josef 259 256 269 784
31 Schiefer Alois 288 240 255 783
32 Schrempf Michael 257 270 254 781
33 Niegelhell Helmut 242 259 278 779
34 Milchrahm Sandra 257 243 267 767
35 Herdy Josef 269 239 254 762
36 Koch Markus 260 250 247 757
37 Strametz Georg 259 259 235 753
38 Grois Robert 238 246 267 751
39 Baumgartner Alfred 279 182 285 746
40 Woldrich Walter 251 237 254 742
41 Höller Franz 252 237 252 741
42 Sailer Helmut 223 253 217 693
43 Koch Arnold 211 183 245 639
44 Wagner Hanna 213 197 228 638
45 Mauerhofer Gertrude 254 172 205 631
46 Baumgartner Christian 186 193 234 613
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Steirischer Jagdcup 2022
ENDWERTUNG

Klasse: alleGesamt-Kombinationswertung

47 Tritscher Maresi 210 193 210 613
48 Sallegger Herbert 0 297 310 607
49 Zrunek Karl 0 309 284 593
50 Klein Franz 270 294 0 564
51 Binder Severin 291 268 0 559
52 Lueger Friedrich 0 302 238 540
53 Dunner Gerhard 253 0 284 537
54 Rannegger Bernhard 272 0 254 526
55 Stadtegger Andreas 276 240 0 516
56 Darnhofer Rupert 259 0 256 515
57 Cherlias Emmanuel 0 248 238 486
58 Thanner Viktor 236 0 236 472
59 Trinker Barbara 179 0 191 370
60 Herzog Werner 0 0 306 306
61 Lackner Harald 0 0 304 304
62 Rudorfer Martin 299 0 0 299
63 Unterberger Klaus 285 0 0 285
64 Luidold Wolfgang 285 0 0 285
65 Wilfinger Erich 0 0 283 283
66 Wippel Stefan 0 0 270 270
67 Raidl Anton 268 0 0 268
68 Gschweitl Stefan 0 0 252 252
69 Wippel Julian 0 0 244 244
70 Rudorfer Florian 238 0 0 238
71 Hechl Peter 234 0 0 234
72 Kuntner Stefan 231 0 0 231
73 Koller Christoph 230 0 0 230
74 Zeiringer Harald 219 0 0 219
75 Holzer Hans-Jörg 218 0 0 218
76 Leitner Florian 205 0 0 205
77 Schulter Rudolf 180 0 0 180
78 Hohenbichler* Lukas 66 0 0 66
79 Binder* Noah 39 0 0 39
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